
2017 - 2018 Basketball (Girls JH)

Date Event Opponent Start Time Location Depart

Thu Nov 16 St. Mary Muncie 5:00 PM St. Mary Muncie Away

St Mary School - Muncie

Mon Nov 27 Selma Middle School 6:00 PM Union Jr-Sr High School - 
Modoc

Home

Selma Middle School

Mon Dec 4 Cowan Jr High School 5:30 PM Union Jr-Sr High School - 
Modoc

Home

Tue Dec 5 Shenandoah Middle School 5:30 PM Union Jr-Sr High School - 
Modoc

Home

Shenandoah Middle School

Wed Dec 13 Seton Catholic High School 6:00 PM Union Jr-Sr High School - 
Modoc

Home

Seton Catholic

    1 game 8th graders

Mon Dec 18 Randolph Southern Jr-Sr High School 5:30 PM Randolph Southern Jr-Sr 
High School 

Away

Randolph Southern Jr-Sr High School 

Thu Dec 21 Liberty Christian School 6:00 PM Liberty Christian School Away

Liberty Christian School

Tue Jan 9 Lee L Driver Middle School 6:00 PM Union Jr-Sr High School - 
Modoc

Home

Driver Middle School

Wed Jan 10 Northeastern High School 6:00 PM Northeastern High School Away

Northeastern High School

Thu Jan 18 Tri Jr-Sr High School 6:00 PM Union Jr-Sr High School - 
Modoc

Home

Tri Jr-Sr High School

Mon Jan 22 Hagerstown Jr/Sr High 6:00 PM Hagerstown Jr/Sr High Away

Hagerstown Jr-Sr High School

Wed Jan 24 Connersville 5:30 PM Union Jr-Sr High School - 
Modoc

Home

Connersville

Thu Jan 25 Blue River Valley Jr/Sr. H.S. 6:00 PM Blue River Valley Jr/Sr. H.S. Away

Blue River Valley Jr-Sr High School

Union Jr-Sr High School - Modoc
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Wed Jan 31 8th Grade Randolph County Touranment 6:00 PM Union City West Side 
Middle School

Away

    Union City vs Monroe Central

Wed Jan 31 7th Grade Randolph County Tournament 7:30 PM Union City West Side 
Middle School

Away

    Union City vs Monroe Central

Sat Feb 3 8th Grade Randolph Southern Randolph 
Tournament

10:00 AM Monroe Central Jr-Sr High 
School

Away

    Driver vs Winner Union City or Monroe Central

Sat Feb 3 8th Grade Randolph County Tournament 10:00 AM Monroe Central Jr-Sr High 
School

Away

    Randolph Southern vs Union

Sat Feb 3 7th Grade Randolph County Tournament 11:30 AM Monroe Central Jr-Sr High 
School

Away

    Winner Union City and Monroe Central vs Driver

Sat Feb 3 7th Grade Randolph County Tournament 11:30 AM Monroe Central Jr-Sr High 
School

Away

    Randolph Southern vs Union

Sat Feb 3 8th Grade Randolph County Championship 1:00 PM Monroe Central Jr-Sr High 
School

Away

Sat Feb 3 8th Grade 3rd Place Game 1:00 PM Monroe Central Jr-Sr High 
School

Away

    Ran

Sat Feb 3 7th Grade Randolph County Tournament 
Championship

2:30 PM Monroe Central Jr-Sr High 
School

Away

Sat Feb 3 7th Grade 3rd Place Game 2:30 PM Monroe Central Jr-Sr High 
School

Away

Union Jr-Sr High School - Modoc

Tuesday, October 31, 2017


